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Date: 7/15/2018
Time: 10:27:23 PM
User Name: Lara Kobelt
Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: North American 1983
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 0.0000
Central Meridian: -111.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

Date Acres Total Acres Growth
7/2/2018 21,822                  21,822                     
7/3/2018 34,236                  12,414                     
7/4/2018 42,087                  7,851                        
7/5/2018 47,734                  5,647                        
7/6/2018 49,789                  2,055                        

7/7/2018-7/8/2018 52,068                  2,279                        
7/09/2018-7/10/2018 52,467                  399                           

7/11/2018 56,687                  4,220                        
7/12/2018 56,726                  39                              
7/13/2018 56,732                  6                                
7/14/2018 56,734                  2                                


